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The Great Texas Antique Mall

Dealer Master w/ emails Wide Format by Dealer Tag No.

All Dealers & Consignors (D,C or X)
Active Dealers Only

Dealer Tag        Dealer Type        Status        Record#
Names/Partner/DBA Phone No/Address License/Personal Info Rent/Deposit/Sales History

AJ07 7Dealer Active

Dealer Name: Jackson, Andrew

Partner Name: Jackson, Rachel

Company/DBA: Jackson Dry Goods

Check Name: Jackson Dry Goods

10.00%

0

Home: (107) 123-4567  29778 Indian Hills Drive, Houston, TX  77007

Booth Location: 

Move In Date: 

email: Andrew.Jackson@PresidentialEmails.gov

Web Site: www.AndrewJackson.gov

123-45-6789

0.00

5.00

674.52

11.75

0.00

0.00

Yes

Yes

Commission Rate:

Min Disc. Allowed: Deduct Rents from Set:

W/hold Sales Tax:

D.O.B.:

Drivers Lic:

State Tax ID:

SSN/Fed ID:

Curr. Rent Rate:

Advertising Fee:

YTD Sales:

Inception Sales: 

Rent Balance:

Deposits:

Overriding Dealer

   Sales Tax Code:

Canada Com. Tax Code:YesApply Credit Card Fees:

NowPay Layaway Funds:

AJ17 17Dealer Active

Dealer Name: Johnson, Andrew

Partner Name: Johnson, Eliza McCardle

Company/DBA: Johnson & Johnson Antiques

Check Name: Johnson & Johnson Antiques

10.00%

10

Home: (117) 123-4567  30 Essex Circle, Houston, TX  77017

Booth Location: 

Move In Date: 

email: Andrew.Johnson@PresidentialEmails.gov

Web Site: www.AndrewJohnson.gov

123-45-6789

860.00

5.00

5,417.30

105.58

148.97

860.00

Yes

Yes

Commission Rate:

Min Disc. Allowed: Deduct Rents from Set:

W/hold Sales Tax:

D.O.B.:

Drivers Lic:

State Tax ID:

SSN/Fed ID:

Curr. Rent Rate:

Advertising Fee:

YTD Sales:

Inception Sales: 

Rent Balance:

Deposits:

Overriding Dealer

   Sales Tax Code:

Canada Com. Tax Code:YesApply Credit Card Fees:

NowPay Layaway Funds:

AL16 16Dealer Active

Dealer Name: Lincoln, Abraham

Partner Name: Lincoln, Mary Todd

Company/DBA: Lincoln Log Antiques

Check Name: Lincoln Log Antiques

10.00%

0

Home: (116) 123-4567  130 Morning Star Drive, Houston, TX  77016

Booth Location: 

Move In Date: 

email: Abraham.Lincoln@PresidentialEmails.gov

Web Site: www.AbrahamLincoln.gov

123-45-6789

780.00

5.00

15,791.97

0.00

0.00

780.00

Yes

Yes

Commission Rate:

Min Disc. Allowed: Deduct Rents from Set:

W/hold Sales Tax:

D.O.B.:

Drivers Lic:

State Tax ID:

SSN/Fed ID:

Curr. Rent Rate:

Advertising Fee:

YTD Sales:

Inception Sales: 

Rent Balance:

Deposits:

Overriding Dealer

   Sales Tax Code:

Canada Com. Tax Code:YesApply Credit Card Fees:

NowPay Layaway Funds:

BC42 42Dealer Active

Dealer Name: Clinton, Bill

Partner Name: Clinton, Hillary Rodham

Company/DBA: Clinton Arkansas Antiques

Check Name: Clinton Arkansas Antiques

Qbooks Acct Name: Bill Clinton

10.00%

0

Home: (142) 123-4567  487 Sherwood Dr., Houston, TX  77042

Booth Location: 

Move In Date: 

email: Bill.Clinton@PresidentialEmails.gov

Web Site: www.BillClinton.gov

123-45-6789

440.00

5.00

626.00

13.09

0.00

0.00

Yes

Yes

Commission Rate:

Min Disc. Allowed: Deduct Rents from Set:

W/hold Sales Tax:

D.O.B.:

Drivers Lic:

State Tax ID:

SSN/Fed ID:

Curr. Rent Rate:

Advertising Fee:

YTD Sales:

Inception Sales: 

Rent Balance:

Deposits:

Overriding Dealer

   Sales Tax Code:

Canada Com. Tax Code:YesApply Credit Card Fees:

NowPay Layaway Funds:
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BH23 23Dealer Active

Dealer Name: Harrison, Benjamin

Partner Name: Harrison, Caroline L Scott

Company/DBA: Harrison Antiques

Check Name: Harrison Antiques

10.00%

0

Home: (123) 123-4567  2959 Lake Road, Houston, TX  77023

Booth Location: 

Move In Date: 

email: Benjamin.Harrison@PresidentialEmails.gov

Web Site: www.BenjaminHarrison.gov

123-45-6789

1,380.00

5.00

38,301.30

753.73

0.00

1,380.00

Yes

Yes

Commission Rate:

Min Disc. Allowed: Deduct Rents from Set:

W/hold Sales Tax:

D.O.B.:

Drivers Lic:

State Tax ID:

SSN/Fed ID:

Curr. Rent Rate:

Advertising Fee:

YTD Sales:

Inception Sales: 

Rent Balance:

Deposits:

Overriding Dealer

   Sales Tax Code:

Canada Com. Tax Code:YesApply Credit Card Fees:

NowPay Layaway Funds:

CA21 21Dealer Active

Dealer Name: Arthur, Chester A.

Partner Name: Arthur, Ellen Lewis Herndon

Company/DBA: Arthur's Finer Antiques

Check Name: Arthur's Finer Antiques

10.00%

0

Home: (121) 123-4567  8016 S. Main Street, Houston, TX  77021

Booth Location: 

Move In Date: 

email: Chester.Arthur@PresidentialEmails.gov

Web Site: www.ChesterArthur.gov

123-45-6789

465.00

5.00

18,327.65

388.55

0.00

465.00

Yes

Yes

Commission Rate:

Min Disc. Allowed: Deduct Rents from Set:

W/hold Sales Tax:

D.O.B.:

Drivers Lic:

State Tax ID:

SSN/Fed ID:

Curr. Rent Rate:

Advertising Fee:

YTD Sales:

Inception Sales: 

Rent Balance:

Deposits:

Overriding Dealer

   Sales Tax Code:

Canada Com. Tax Code:YesApply Credit Card Fees:

NowPay Layaway Funds:

CC30 30Dealer Active

Dealer Name: Coolidge, Calvin

Partner Name: Coolidge, Grace Goodhue

Company/DBA: Coolidge Furniture

Check Name: Coolidge Furniture

10.00%

0

Home: (130) 123-4567  7754 Mayfield Road, Houston, TX  77030

Booth Location: 

Move In Date: 

email: Calvin.Coolidge@PresidentialEmails.gov

Web Site: www.CalvinCoolidge.gov

123-45-6789

1,145.00

5.00

6,317.51

111.86

0.00

1,145.00

Yes

Yes

Commission Rate:

Min Disc. Allowed: Deduct Rents from Set:

W/hold Sales Tax:

D.O.B.:

Drivers Lic:

State Tax ID:

SSN/Fed ID:

Curr. Rent Rate:

Advertising Fee:

YTD Sales:

Inception Sales: 

Rent Balance:

Deposits:

Overriding Dealer

   Sales Tax Code:

Canada Com. Tax Code:YesApply Credit Card Fees:

NowPay Layaway Funds:

DE34 34Dealer Active

Dealer Name: Eisenhower, Dwight D.

Partner Name: Eisenhower, Mamie Doud

Company/DBA: Eisenhower Antiques

Check Name: Eisenhower Antiques

Qbooks Acct Name: Dwight D. Eisenhower

10.00%

0

Home: (134) 123-4567  45 White Pond, Houston, TX  77034

Booth Location: 

Move In Date: 

email: Dwight.Eisenhower@PresidentialEmails.gov

Web Site: www.DwightDEisenhower.gov

123-45-6789

250.00

5.00

2,927.06

54.95

0.00

0.00

Yes

Yes

Commission Rate:

Min Disc. Allowed: Deduct Rents from Set:

W/hold Sales Tax:

D.O.B.:

Drivers Lic:

State Tax ID:

SSN/Fed ID:

Curr. Rent Rate:

Advertising Fee:

YTD Sales:

Inception Sales: 

Rent Balance:

Deposits:

Overriding Dealer

   Sales Tax Code:

Canada Com. Tax Code:YesApply Credit Card Fees:

NowPay Layaway Funds:


