The Great Lexas

The Great Texas Antique Mall Dealer Master w/ emails Wide Format by Dealer Tag No.

All Dealers & Consignors (D,C or X) Active Dealers Only Report Page #: 1

Report Date/Time: 09/27/13 01:16 AM

Dealer Tag Names/Partner	Dealer Type /DBA	Status	Record#	Phone No/Address	License/Personal Info	Rent/Deposit/Sales History
1 2		Active	7	Home: (107) 123-4567 29778 Indian Hills Drive, Houston, TX 77007 Booth Location: Move In Date: email: Andrew.Jackson@PresidentialEmails.gov Web Site: www.AndrewJackson.gov	D.O.B.: Drivers Lic: State Tax ID: SSN/Fed ID: 123-45-6789 Min Disc. Allowed: 0 W/hold Sales Tax: Yes Overriding Dealer Sales Tax Code: Apply Credit Card Fees: Yes Pay Layaway Funds: Now	YTD Sales: 674.52 Inception Sales: 11.75 Commission Rate: 10.00%
Company/DBA:	Dealer ohnson, Andrew ohnson, Eliza McC Johnson & Johnso ohnson & Johnson A	n Antiques	17	Home: (117) 123-4567 30 Essex Circle, Houston, TX 77017 Booth Location: Move In Date: email: Andrew.Johnson@PresidentialEmails.gov Web Site: www.AndrewJohnson.gov	D.O.B.: Drivers Lic: State Tax ID: SSN/Fed ID: 123-45-6789 Min Disc. Allowed: 10	Curr. Rent Rate: 860.00 Advertising Fee: 5.00 Rent Balance: 148.97 Deposits: 860.00 Deduct Rents from Set: Yes YTD Sales: 5,417.30 Inception Sales: 105.58 Commission Rate: 10.00% Canada Com. Tax Code:
Partner Name: I Company/DBA:	Dealer incoln, Abraham Lincoln, Mary Todd Lincoln Log Antiq incoln Log Antique	lues	16	Home: (116) 123-4567 130 Morning Star Drive, Houston, TX 77016 Booth Location: Move In Date: email: Abraham.Lincoln@PresidentialEmails.gov Web Site: www.AbrahamLincoln.gov	D.O.B.: Drivers Lic: State Tax ID: SSN/Fed ID: 123-45-6789 Min Disc. Allowed: 0 W/hold Sales Tax: Yes Overriding Dealer Sales Tax Code: Apply Credit Card Fees: Yes Pay Layaway Funds: Now	Inception Sales: 0.00 Commission Rate: 10.00%
Company/DBA: Check Name: C	Dealer linton, Bill Clinton, Hillary Roc Clinton Arkansas . linton Arkansas An ame: Bill Clinton	Antiques	42	Home: (142) 123-4567 487 Sherwood Dr., Houston, TX 77042 Booth Location: Move In Date: email: Bill.Clinton@PresidentialEmails.gov Web Site: www.BillClinton.gov	D.O.B.: Drivers Lic: State Tax ID: SSN/Fed ID: 123-45-6789 Min Disc. Allowed: 0 W/hold Sales Tax: Yes Overriding Dealer Sales Tax Code: Apply Credit Card Fees: Yes Pay Layaway Funds: Now	Curr. Rent Rate: 440.00 Advertising Fee: 5.00 Rent Balance: 0.00 Deposits: 0.00 Deduct Rents from Set: Yes YTD Sales: 626.00 Inception Sales: 13.09 Commission Rate: 10.00% Canada Com. Tax Code:

The Great Lexas

The Great Texas Antique Mall Dealer Master w/ emails Wide Format by Dealer Tag No.

All Dealers & Consignors (D,C or X) Active Dealers Only Report Page #: 2

Report Date/Time: 09/27/13 01:16 AM

Dealer Tag Names/Partne	Dealer Type er/DBA	Status	Record#	Phone No/Address	License/Personal Info	Rent/Deposit/Sales History
Partner Name: Company/DBA	Dealer Harrison, Benjamin Harrison, Caroline I A: Harrison Antiques Harrison Antiques		23	Home: (123) 123-4567 2959 Lake Road, Houston, TX 77023 Booth Location: Move In Date: email: Benjamin.Harrison@PresidentialEmails.gov Web Site: www.BenjaminHarrison.gov	D.O.B.: Drivers Lic: State Tax ID: SSN/Fed ID: 123-45-6789 Min Disc. Allowed: 0 W/hold Sales Tax: Yes Overriding Dealer Sales Tax Code: Apply Credit Card Fees: Yes Pay Layaway Funds: Now	Curr. Rent Rate: 1,380.00 Advertising Fee: 5.00 Rent Balance: 0.00 Deposits: 1,380.00 Deduct Rents from Set: Yes YTD Sales: 38,301.30 Inception Sales: 753.73 Commission Rate: 10.00% Canada Com. Tax Code:
Partner Name: Company/DBA	Dealer Arthur, Chester A. Arthur, Ellen Lewis A: Arthur's Finer Ant Arthur's Finer Antiqu	iques	21	Home: (121) 123-4567 8016 S. Main Street, Houston, TX 77021 Booth Location: Move In Date: email: Chester.Arthur@PresidentialEmails.gov Web Site: www.ChesterArthur.gov	D.O.B.: Drivers Lic: State Tax ID: SSN/Fed ID: 123-45-6789 Min Disc. Allowed: 0 W/hold Sales Tax: Yes Overriding Dealer Sales Tax Code: Apply Credit Card Fees: Yes Pay Layaway Funds: Now	Curr. Rent Rate: 465.00 Advertising Fee: 5.00 Rent Balance: 0.00 Deposits: 465.00 Deduct Rents from Set: Yes YTD Sales: 18,327.65 Inception Sales: 388.55 Commission Rate: 10.00% Canada Com. Tax Code:
Partner Name: Company/DBA	Dealer Coolidge, Calvin Coolidge, Grace Go A: Coolidge Furnitur Coolidge Furniture		30	Home: (130) 123-4567 7754 Mayfield Road, Houston, TX 77030 Booth Location: Move In Date: email: Calvin.Coolidge@PresidentialEmails.gov Web Site: www.CalvinCoolidge.gov	D.O.B.: Drivers Lic: State Tax ID: SSN/Fed ID: 123-45-6789 Min Disc. Allowed: 0 W/hold Sales Tax: Yes Overriding Dealer Sales Tax Code: Apply Credit Card Fees: Yes Pay Layaway Funds: Now	Inception Sales: 111.86 Commission Rate: 10.00%
Partner Name: Company/DBA Check Name: I	Dealer Eisenhower, Dwight Eisenhower, Mamie A: Eisenhower Antique Eisenhower Antiques Jame: Dwight D. Eis	Doud ues	34	Home: (134) 123-4567 45 White Pond, Houston, TX 77034 Booth Location: Move In Date: email: Dwight.Eisenhower@PresidentialEmails.gov Web Site: www.DwightDEisenhower.gov	D.O.B.: Drivers Lic: State Tax ID: SSN/Fed ID: 123-45-6789 Min Disc. Allowed: 0 W/hold Sales Tax: Yes Overriding Dealer Sales Tax Code: Apply Credit Card Fees: Yes Pay Layaway Funds: Now	Curr. Rent Rate: 250.00 Advertising Fee: 5.00 Rent Balance: 0.00 Deposits: 0.00 Deduct Rents from Set: Yes YTD Sales: 2,927.06 Inception Sales: 54.95 Commission Rate: 10.00% Canada Com. Tax Code: